New Hope Elementary School District

Board Meeting Calendar
2019-20

July 2019

August 13, 2019
September 10, 2019
October 8, 2019

November 12, 2019

*December10,2019(HR)

No Board Meeting

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Revised * December 17, 2019 (HR)

January 14, 2020
February 11, 2020
March 10, 2020
*April 14, 2020 (HR)
May 12, 2020

June 15, 2020

June 16, 2020

* Honor Roll Assembly
Revised Date 11/12/19

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday

Tuesday

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m,

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m,
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m,

7:00 p.m,



